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

3012 O'NEIL AVENUE

This Homes By Guardian bi-level twin 
home has AMAZING city views. Open 
floor plan boasts a large kitchen, plenty 
of entertaining space, a  fireplace, and 

large bedrooms.  $429,900

This Homes By Guardian bi-level twin 

5142 SULLIVAN STREET

High-quality cabinets, granite 
countertops, LVP flooring, tile and 
carpet flooring.  Main floor owners suite 
with walk-in closet, main floor laundry 
room, loads of storage.  $394,900

High-quality cabinets, granite 

4817 KESTER STREET

Close in rural, Large outbuilding, 
Horses allowed, Ranch style, one level 
living. Paved access on 7.35 acres; 
5 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms and an 

attached 2 car garage.  $635,000

Close in rural, Large outbuilding, 

10817 HORSE CREEK LANE

Well-cared-for classic Avenues home. 
Ample formal and informal living 
spaces. Updated bathroom with step-
in shower, hardwood floors, chef 

kitchen.  $465,000

Well-cared-for classic Avenues home. 

2922 CENTRAL AVE
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MISTIE WOODS
(307)214.7055

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

www.MISTIEWOODS.com

OODSOODS
214.7055214.7055

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.commistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

www.MISTIEWOODS.comwww.MISTIEWOODS.com
TURNING YOUR DREAMS 

INTO AN ADDRESS

New Construction!

READY 
NOW!

Now Building in: 
Whitney Ranch • Saddle Ridge  

Country Homes • Cowboy Ranch 
South • Thomas Hills Thomas 

Heights • Rocking Star 
Chucker Ridge • Sweetgrass 

• And many, many other 
locations in the Cheyenne 

area!

2200 LEDOUX DRIVE

$625,000
3BR | 3BA | 3-car garage

91729.mistiewoods.com

4708 PICCADILLY 
DRIVE

$110,000
2BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

92023.mistiewoods.com

5400 GATEWAY 
DRIVE

$549,900
7BR | 6BA | 2-car garage

mistiewoods.com

723 PHOENIX DRIVE

$320,000
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

91435.mistiewoods.com

2237 GOODNIGHT 
TRAIL

$365,000
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

89249.mistiewoods.com

6867 SAYKALLY 
ROAD

$585,000
5BR | 3BA | 7-car garage

91438.mistiewoods.com

2225 BLUE NORTHER 
LANE

$615,000
3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage

91728.mistiewoods.com

2229 GOODNIGHT 
TRAIL

$495,000
3BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

90467.mistiewoods.com

LOT 19 RABBIT 
BRUSH TRAIL

$349,900
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

89248.mistiewoods.com

2200 BLUE 
NORTHER LANE

$379,900
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

90917.mistiewoods.com

4041 FARTHING 
ROAD

$615,000
3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage

90576.mistiewoods.com

2206 BLUE 
NORTHER LANE

$379,900
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

91764.mistiewoods.com

2346 ROAD 220

$675,000
5BR | 3BA |7-car garage

91422.mistiewoods.com

2306 BLUE 
NORTHER LANE

$389,900
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

91762.mistiewoods.com

2305 LEDOUX 
DRIVE

$382,900
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

90918.mistiewoods.com

1675 ESPEN TRAIL

$739,900
3BR | 2BA | 4-car garage

86326.mistiewoods.com

2900 CAREY AVE

$899,900
5BR | 3BA |1-car garage

91046.mistiewoods.com

317 E 27TH STREET

$398,000
3BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

91962.mistiewoods.com

4017 HAYES AVENUE

$269,900
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

91943.mistiewoods.com

1108 AHRENS AVENUE

$230,000
4BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

91992.mistiewoods.com

TRAC T 14 OLD 
FAITHFUL WAY

$200,000
8.31 Acres 

90391.mistiewoods.com
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TEAMING UP to off er you the BEST IN 

REAL ESTATE with years of experience

and youthful energy! 

I
referrals!I
referrals!I
referrals!

1507 TRENT CT.
Atrium 2-story Townhome. 
Vaulted ceilings, wood burning 
fi replace & wet bar. Primary suite 
w/ full BA & loft sitting rm. Bsmt. 
is fi nished w/ 2 BR & BA. 2 car 
garage. $349,900

5017 GRANDVIEW AVE.
Ranch style, open fl oor plan w/ 
great room. New texture, lighting, 
fl oorings, doors, countertops & 
farmhouse kitchen sink. Formal 
dining room. Primary bedroom w/ 
en suite bath. 3 BR on main level 
& 2 more in fi nished basement. 
$415,000

4012 RAIN DANCER TRL.
Beautiful open f loor plan w/
vaulted ceilings & hardwood fl oors 
throughout. Gourmet kitchen w/ 
granite countertops, breakfast 
bar, tile backsplash. Outside is 
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